
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

BLUE PLATE HOSPITALITY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DSNHP1532662000

12

JAN-2023

14-FEB-2023 15:0907-FEB-2023

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1260063092

ECR

FEB-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 85030924

Total Members 38

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         33,179

Total Refund Advance         14,613

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         47,792

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as employee count [38] is less than required employee count of 84 from
base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,542AMARJEET
MAHTO

722        1,0401 101501756416 N.A.
        8,667             6        8,667AMARJEET

MAHTO
-

        8,667
            0          318 - -

       15,167
ASHA 809        1,1652 101378401653 N.A.

        9,707             3        9,707
ASHA -

        9,707
            0          356 - -

       15,167BALWANT
SINGH

809        1,1653 101686122540 N.A.
        9,707             3        9,707BALWANT

SINGH
-

        9,707
            0          356 - -

       29,500
BHARTI 1,250        1,8004 101041423872 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHARTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,167CHANDAN
SINGH

809        1,1655 101197521878 N.A.
        9,707             3        9,707CHANDAN

SINGH
-

        9,707
            0          356 - -

       15,167
DEEPAK 809        1,1656 101213479837 N.A.

        9,707             3        9,707
DEEPAK -

        9,707
            0          356 - -

       13,542DEEPAK
CHANDRA

722        1,0407 101154920469 N.A.
        8,667             6        8,667DEEPAK

CHANDRA
-

        8,667
            0          318 - -

       12,459DHANVEER
SINGH

664          9578 101588500242 N.A.
        7,974             8        7,974DHANVEER

SINGH
-

        7,974
            0          293 - -

       13,542GIRISH CHAND
JOSHI

722        1,0409 101450648375 N.A.
        8,667             6        8,667

GIRISH
CHAND
JOSHI

-
        8,667

            0          318 - -

       20,516
GIRVEER SINGH 1,094        1,57610 100153845971 N.A.

       13,130             1       13,130GIRVEER
SINGH

-
       13,130

            0          482 - -

       22,258HARISH
CHANDRA

1,187        1,70911 101028784539 N.A.
       14,245             1       14,245HARISH

CHANDRA
-

       14,245
            0          522 - -

       15,167
HARISH RAM 809        1,16512 101638573483 N.A.

        9,707             3        9,707
HARISH RAM -

        9,707
            0          356 - -

       15,709
HITESH 837        1,20613 101316015634 N.A.

       10,054             2       10,054HITESH
KUMAR

-
       10,054

            0          369 - -

       20,903
JAIPAL SINGH 1,114        1,60514 101686122538 N.A.

       13,378             4       13,378
JAIPAL SINGH -

       13,378
            0          491 - -

       16,250
JWALA PRASAD 866        1,24815 100955794773 N.A.

       10,400             1       10,400JWALA
PRASAD

-
       10,400

            0          382 - -

       33,387
KAMAL SHAH 1,250        1,80016 100955795204 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
KAMAL SHAH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,542KULDEEP
SINGH

722        1,04017 101197884898 N.A.
        8,667             6        8,667

KULDEEP -
        8,667

            0          318 - -

       15,167
LALU 809        1,16518 101166696341 N.A.

        9,707             3        9,707
LALU KUMAR -

        9,707
            0          356 - -

       23,774MAHENDER
KUMAR

1,161        1,67219 100491052260 N.A.
       13,935             4       13,935MAHENDER

KUMAR
-

       13,935
            0          511 - -

       15,709MAHENDRA
KUMAR

837        1,20620 100965054442 N.A.
       10,054             2       10,054MAHENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,054
            0          369 - -

       10,292
MANTU PANDIT 549          79021 101686122501 N.A.

        6,587            12        6,587MANTU
PANDIT

-
        6,587

            0          241 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,014
NEERAJ KUMARI 907        1,30722 101378401648 N.A.

       10,889             2       10,889NEERAJ
KUMARI

-
       10,889

            0          400 - -

       15,840
PRAKASH RAM 844        1,21723 101758303395 N.A.

       10,138             4       10,138PRAKASH
RAM

-
       10,138

            0          373 - -

       15,709
PRAVEEN 837        1,20624 101588500219 N.A.

       10,054             2       10,054
PRAVEEN -

       10,054
            0          369 - -

       38,000PREETAM
SINGH

1,250        1,80025 100990689108 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PREETAM

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,601
RAHUL SINGH 938        1,35226 101284036354 N.A.

       11,265             1       11,265RAHUL
SINGH

-
       11,265

            0          414 - -

       13,000
RAJVEER 693          99827 101588500288 N.A.

        8,320             7        8,320
RAJVEER -

        8,320
            0          305 - -

       15,709
RAMU 837        1,20628 101186525463 N.A.

       10,054             2       10,054
RAMU -

       10,054
            0          369 - -

       14,625
RUNI 780        1,12329 101408265260 N.A.

        9,360             4        9,360
RUNI KUMARI -

        9,360
            0          343 - -

       15,167SANDEEP
KUMAR

809        1,16530 101686122474 N.A.
        9,707             3        9,707SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

        9,707
            0          356 - -

       13,542
SANDHYA 722        1,04031 101251245485 N.A.

        8,667             6        8,667
SANDHYA -

        8,667
            0          318 - -

       18,905
SANJEET 1,008        1,45232 101606369380 N.A.

       12,099             1       12,099
SANJEET -

       12,099
            0          444 - -

       13,542
SHANKAR 722        1,04033 101178194036 N.A.

        8,667             6        8,667
SHANKAR -

        8,667
            0          318 - -

       12,459SONERI
AMRUTBHAI

664          95734 101302111198 N.A.
        7,974             8        7,974SONERI

AMRUTBHAI
-

        7,974
            0          293 - -

       13,000
SUMAN 693          99835 101588500226 N.A.

        8,320             7        8,320
SUMAN -

        8,320
            0          305 - -

       15,709
VIKESH SINGH 837        1,20636 101588500274 N.A.

       10,054             2       10,054VIKESH
SINGH

-
       10,054

            0          369 - -

       15,709
VIMLESH 837        1,20637 101588500203 N.A.

       10,054             2       10,054VIMLESH
KUMAR

-
       10,054

            0          369 - -

       25,000
VISHESH 1,250        1,80038 100955794993 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VISHESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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